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Round 
(macs):  1 0 2 TenPinLiga 2018

12.06. 19.06. 26.06. 03.07. 10.07. 17.07. 24.07. 31.07. 07.08.
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Total 
points

Ranking
diff

from 1

LK 
diff
from  
6 pl.

: 4.0 : 2.0 6.0 : 0.0 4.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 4.0 5.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 3.0 : 2155 2083 2243 2233 2234 1752 1711 2194 2080 2286 0.0 13.0

2.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 5.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 5.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 4.0 3.0 : 3.0 2034 2046 1999 2159 1839 1765 1819 2027 2118 2149 -13.0 0.0

0.0 : 6.0 4.0 : 2.0 : 5.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 1.0 : 0.0 : 6.0 2.5 : 3.5 3.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 2.0 1.0 : 5.0 1942 2083 1946 1882 2066 1614 1904 2018 2219 2104 -12.5 0.5

2.0 : 4.0 5.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 6.0 3.0 : 3.0 0.5 : 5.5 : 4.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 4.0 3.5 : 2.5 3.0 : 3.0 1886 1843 2048 1887 2080 1672 1845 1991 2086 2071 -18.0 -5.0

3.0 : 3.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 6.0 : 0.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 6.0 : 0.0 0.5 : 5.5 2.0 : 4.0 3.0 : 3.0 0.0 : 6.0 1.0 : 5.0 2040 2109 1946 1989 2169 1875 1873 1922 1953 1860 -15.5 -2.5

1.0 : 5.0 2.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 5.0 3.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 4.0 : 3.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 4.0 : 5.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 2.0 1.0 : 5.0 2025 1976 1882 2152 2022 1823 1738 2003 1931 1847 -18.0 -5.0

1.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 5.0 : 5.5 : 0.5 0.0 : 6.0 3.0 : 3.0 : 2.5 : 3.5 3.0 : 3.0 3.0 : 3.0 1.5 : 4.5 2.0 : 4.0 2074 1772 1937 1825 2125 1807 1610 1810 1810 2084 -19.5 -6.5

1.0 : 5.0 4.0 : 2.0 6.0 : 0.0 : 5.5 : 0.5 4.0 : 2.0 3.5 : 2.5 : 6.0 : 0.0 2.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 5.0 5.0 : 1.0 2098 1949 2031 2216 2016 1993 1794 2121 2336 2235 -4.0 9.0

4.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 4.0 3.5 : 2.5 2.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 3.0 0.0 : 6.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 3.0 : 3.0 5.5 : 0.5 1855 2119 1976 1987 1880 1878 1810 2090 2020 1971 -14.0 -1.0

1.0 : 5.0 2.0 : 4.0 3.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 3.0 1.0 : 5.0 3.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 2.0 5.0 : 1.0 : : 3.0 : 3.0 2133 2008 2089 1943 2079 1632 1698 1895 1905 2101 -13.0 0.0

3.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 4.0 2.5 : 3.5 6.0 : 0.0 2.0 : 4.0 4.5 : 1.5 5.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 3.0 : : 2.0 : 4.0 2055 2109 2048 2084 2094 1750 1880 1830 2141 2203 -8.0 5.0

: 3.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 2.0 1.0 : 5.0 0.5 : 5.5 3.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 2.0 : 2175 2242 2151 1991 2105 1856 1867 1922 2035 1998 -8.5 4.5
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1 Artemijs Hudjakovs Sinulki 10741 10741 50 214.82 2 13 5.2 216.3 0 300 258 232 240 187 1217 2 219.3 0
2 Igors Plade Sinulki 10230 9690 50 193.8 8 25 10 195 11 223 236 173 172 210 1069 3 195.1 11

Total with HDC 11 534 505 416 423 408 2286 5 11

1 Ivars Vinters X 10202 10042 50 200.84 6 22 8.8 203.8 4 235 234 245 187 168 1089 1 205.6 3
2 Signe Vintere X 9753 8353 50 167.06 22 37 14.8 170.4 31 206 166 172 148 213 1060 5 168.3 33

Total with HDC 35 476 435 452 370 416 2149 6 36

1 Veronika Hudjakova PapiMami 9993 9813 50 31 12.4 198.3 9 216 194 179 227 192 1053 1 199.9 8
2 Ints Krievkalns PapiMami 9785 9280 50 185.6 12 32 12.8 189.3 16 247 168 210 185 161 1051 0 192 14

Total with HDC 25 488 387 414 437 378 2104 1 22

1 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 9073 8838 45 196.4 7 32 12.8 199.8 8 202 180 210 177 213 1022 4 199.5 8
2 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 5348 5017 29 173 20 31 12.4 184.9 20 184.9 20
3 Julians Visockis Wizards 2959 2789 15 185.93 11 13 5.2 193.2 13 169 167 245 192 211 1049 3 197.2 10

Total with HDC 41 392 368 476 390 445 2071 7 38

1 Natālija Riznik DEAF 6789 5559 35 158.83 29 36 14.4 161.3 39 161.3 39
2 Ilona Ozola DEAF 2899 2339 15 155.93 30 22 8.8 164 36 185 115 135 154 161 930 11 162.9 37
3 Anita Valdmane DEAF 3709 3010 18 167.22 21 15 6 164.4 36 164.4 36
4 Pavel Isats DEAF 6114 5165 32 161.41 27 26 10.4 168.4 33 149 133 183 144 156 930 4 166.9 34

Total with HDC 144 403 317 387 367 386 1860 15 146

1 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 2 9736 8046 50 160.92 28 35 14 164.6 36 142 137 168 165 180 972 1 165.1 35
2 Valentīns Giņko Shark 2 8728 7463 45 165.84 23 34 13.6 174.9 28 130 168 158 147 132 875 6 173.9 28

Total with HDC 64 336 369 390 376 376 1847 7 63

1 Artūrs Kaļiņins SIB 904 824 5 164.8 25 5 2 180.5 23 180.5 23
2 Vladislava Zaručevska SIB 703 703 5 140.6 31 7 2.8 111 132 149 118 193 1036 7 140.6 55
3 Liana Ponomarenko SIB 5585 4895 30 163.17 26 21 8.4 166.1 35 168 163 155 216 171 1048 2 167.7 33
4 Ainārs Freibergs SIB
5 Jānis Sūrna SIB 6649 6179 35 176.54 19 19 7.6 180 24 180 24

Total with HDC 82 393 392 387 442 412 2084 9 135

1 Jānis Zemītis RR Dziednieks 9550 9550 45 212.22 3 20 8 214.4 0 205 226 248 214 199 1092 1 214.5 0
2 Raimonds Zemītis RR Dziednieks 1742 1742 9 193.56 9 9 3.6 214.2 0 214.2 0
3 Andis Dārziņš RR Dziednieks 7304 7284 35 208.11 4 20 8 210.1 0 236 238 225 212 232 1143 2 213.4 0

Total with HDC 441 464 473 426 431 2235 3
1 Ģirts Gabrāns Kangaroo 7705 7280 40 182 14 23 9.2 190.1 15 190.1 15
2 Dainis Mauriņš Kangaroo 9951 8831 50 176.62 18 52 20.8 180.4 23 190 195 182 178 170 1030 5 180.3 23
3 Rasma Mauriņa Kangaroo 1930 1320 10 132 32 8 3.2 133.9 60 124 153 87 150 127 941 4 134.1 60

Total with HDC 98 397 431 352 411 380 1971 9 98

1 Pauls Aizpurvs Avangards 9646 9206 50 184.12 13 32 12.8 181.9 22 200 156 214 212 176 1068 3 182.8 21
2 Andrejs Zilgalvis Avangards 9837 9007 50 180.14 15 25 10 181.9 22 163 219 172 178 191 1033 5 180.6 23

Total with HDC 44 407 419 430 434 411 2101 8 44

1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 5402 5362 28 191.5 10 14 5.6 200.3 7 185 185 185 576 0 200.3 7
2 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 5610 5151 29 177.62 17 28 11.2 186.2 19 202 162 402 1 183.8 20

3 Daniels Vēzis Rags 6962 6962 32 217.56 1 16 6.4 227.8 0 215 198 235 278 299 1225 1 226.8 0
Total with HDC 26 407 390 456 459 491 2203 2 27

1 Elvijs Udo Dimpers Liquid time 7049 6465 32 202.03 5 20 8 207.9 1 207.9 1
2 Šarlote Stariņa Liquid time 7041 6130 37 165.68 24 49 19.6 169.7 32 158 183 157 189 199 1046 4 170.6 31
3 Maksims Gerasimenko Liquid time 6069 5565 31 179.52 16 21 8.4 186.7 18 146 165 177 183 191 952 5 184.1 20

Total with HDC 51 354 398 384 422 440 1998 9 52

Rez. w/o HDC 111 132 149 118 193
Vladislava 
Zaručevska HDC 79 62 48 73 13

Rez+HDC 190 194 197 191 206

R11 (21.08.)

2 TenPinLiga 2018

Individual results R10 (14.08.)
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Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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1 Ainārs Freibergs M 0
2 35 Aivars Zaharovs M 165.1 160.8 32 180 165 168 137 142 167 138 153 162 158
3 20 Aleksandrs Rosco M 184.9 178.1 32 156 167 180 161 160 164 144 227 186 202
4 20 Aleksis Štokmanis M 183.8 177.8 32 162 202 138 149 167 227 204 132 140 191
5 0 Andis Dārziņš M 213.4 208.4 32 232 212 225 238 236 198 242 174 210 220
6 23 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 180.6 173.9 32 191 178 172 219 163 183 187 210 199 181
7 36 Anita Valdmane F 164.4 158.9 32 165 118 122 174 206 168 181 167 111 189
8 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 219.3 212.9 32 187 240 232 258 300 209 264 176 235 250
9 23 Artūrs Kaļiņins M 180.5 176.0 32 145 185 170 162 162 236 173 216 238 206

10 23 Dainis Mauriņš M 180.3 175.3 32 170 178 182 195 190 161 223 169 185 181
11 0 Daniels Vēzis M 226.8 217.6 32 299 278 235 198 215 222 269 236 259 268
12 1 Elvijs Udo Dimpers M 207.9 202.0 32 212 180 182 189 205 164 162 137 150 129
13 15 Ģirts Gabrāns M 190.1 183.6 32 202 211 206 206 132 202 168 192 205 176
14 11 Igors Plade M 195.1 188.8 32 210 172 173 236 223 245 180 222 185 180
15 37 Ilona Ozola F 162.9 158.2 32 161 154 135 115 185 138 128 198 170 160
16 14 Ints Krievkalns M 192.0 184.8 32 161 185 210 168 247 138 189 166 190 211
17 3 Ivars Vinters M 205.6 198.7 32 168 187 245 234 235 243 174 195 181 224
18 7 Jānis Štokmanis M 200.3 194.8 32 187 167 217 202 214 166 243 233 228 213
19 24 Jānis Sūrna M 180.0 173.7 32 135 128 146 176 133 197 221 202
20 0 Jānis Zemītis M 214.5 209.3 32 199 214 248 226 205 236 233 236 194 189
21 10 Julians Visockis M 197.2 189.8 32 211 192 245 167 169 193 171 161 186 161
22 Jurijs Bokums Jr. M 0
23 8 Jurijs Dolgovs M 199.5 193.8 32 213 177 210 180 202 234 201 202 180 172
24 33 Liana Ponomarenko F 167.7 163.2 30 171 216 155 163 168
25 20 Maksims Gerasimenko M 184.1 179.5 31 191 183 177 165 146
26 39 Natālija Riznik F 161.3 158.0 32 151 147 166 168 141 169 196 139 168 174
27 21 Pauls Aizpurvs M 182.8 176.9 32 176 212 214 156 200 176 191 170 203 195
28 34 Pavel Isats M 166.9 161.4 32 156 144 183 133 149
29 0 Raimonds Zemītis M 214.2 208.7 32 238 180 222 183 168 197 233 242 269 186
30 60 Rasma Mauriņa F 134.1 130.4 21 127 150 87 153 124
31 31 Šarlote Stariņa F 170.6 164.7 32 199 189 157 183 158 192 194 150 157 168
32 33 Signe Vintere F 168.3 163.1 32 213 148 172 166 206 214 192 162 224 171
33 28 Valentīns Giņko M 173.9 167.1 32 132 147 158 168 130 154 119 179 165 135
34 8 Veronika Hudjakova F 199.9 192.7 32 192 227 179 194 216 238 169 175 184 199
35 55 Vladislava Zaručevska F 140.6 140.6 5 193 118 149 132 111
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